
Ball Rd

1184

1180

8
178

98.2

94.2

197.3

50.4

6665.1

143.6

148.3

193.4

196.3

8931 614285
P95-10
BANKS,
CLIFTON
709 / 866

8931 616088
P95-9

YORK, HOPE LYNN
1530 / 247

8931 618122
P95-13A

WHITE, RICHARD M
587 / 640

8931 619138
P95-13

POOLE, WALTER LEE JR &
578 / 967

8931 702152
P95-33

JACKSON-REID
FARMS

LLC
1391 /

639
MB9/38

8931 710234
P95-84
WHITE,

BRUNETTA
/8931 710421

P95-16
MOORE, ROSELYN B

659 / 60

8931  618122
P95-13A

Pasquotank County, NC

01180 BALL RD
WHITE, RICHARD M
 
110 S HUGHES BLVD
ELIZABETH CITYNC 27909

587Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

640
0

       33600
0

      132600
      166200

           1

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 4/29/2025

NOT A SURVEY Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2025
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This map was created from historic maps, recorded deeds and surveys.
It CAN NOT be used to convey land, settle land disputes or build fences.


